Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                                                          www.vantrontech.com
VOSM520 System-on-Module
 Product Brief
The VOSM520 system-on-module is powered by the MediaTek
MT8371 edge AI processor, which integrates an octa-core CPU, an Arm Mali-
G57 MC2 GPU, and MediaTek’s 8th-Gen NPU. It delivers up to 10 TOPS of

J34 DP_D3- SSUSBDP_RXN_P1 DP lane 3 data -
H34 DP_D3+ SSUSBDP_RXP_P1 DP lane 3 data +
 Ordering Information
Nomenclature: VOSM520-OS-S-T
OS (Operating System): A – Android; Y – Yocto
S (Storage): L – 64GB UFS; H – 128GB UFS
T (Temperature): D – -20℃ ~ +60℃; E – -40℃ ~ +80℃
VOSM520 System-on-module V1.5 © 2026 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Example Ordering No. Operating system Memory Storage Temperature Range Packaging
VOSM520-ALD Android 4GB LPDDR5   64GB UFS -20℃ ~ +60℃ LGA
VOSM520-YHE Yocto 4GB LPDDR5   128GB UFS -40℃ ~ +80℃ LGA
Packing List
VOSM520 system-on-module 1